
 

 

2020 – 2021 PFT BOARD MEMBERS AND CHAIRS 

TITLE NAME PHONE EMAIL 

President Tammy Callaway 603-505-5499 tecallaway@gmail.com 

Vice-President Kelly Sullivan 603-303-1566 Kellis19@comcast.net 
Treasurer Lauren Tennett 603-858-4024 ltennett@yahoo.com 

Secretary Cristin Lazear 603-533-3762 Gldn123@comcast.net 

Principal Representative  Suzanne Pyszka 603-497-3330 Suzanne.pyszka@sau19.org 

Teacher Representative Kristin Baldyga 603-497-3330 Kristen.baldyga@sau19.org 

Membership & Directory Tammy Callaway 603-505-5499 tecallaway@gmail.com 
Health Coordinator Tammy Callaway 603-505-5499 tecallaway@gmail.com 

Wee Deliver Mandy Casey 
Magda Veary 

603-305-9274 
603-396-5289 

mandycasey@gmail.com 
magdaanveary@comcast.net 

Annual Spelling Bee Jennifer Fischer  jennifer_fisher@golder.com 

Teacher Appreciation Week Ashley Sullivan 
Michelle Wunschel 
Kristen Baldyga 
Suzanne Pyszka 

 
 

603-497-3330 
603-497-3330 

Ashley0801@live.com 
mich.heffelfinger@gmail.com 

Kristen.baldyga@sau19.org 
Suzanne.pyszka@sau19.org 

Kids Vote Sarah Luther  Sarahs.avon23@yahoo.com 

4th Grade Breakfast Tammy Callaway 
Christen Dudas 

603-505-5499 
 

tecallaway@gmail.com 
christendudas@gmail.com 

Popcorn Magda Veary 603-396-5289 
 

magdaanveary@comcast.net 
 

Box Tops Holly Ely 603-866-0436 Twister1224@gmail.com 

Spirit Wear Kristin Baldyga  Kristen.baldyga@sau19.org 

Fun Run/Walk   PFT Board  MapleAvenuePFT@gmail.com 

Trunk or Treat Tammy Callaway 
Kristen Freitas 

603-505-5499 
603-361-3499 

tecallaway@gmail.com 
albanekr@yahoo.com 

Ice Cream Social Kami Zink 
Michelle Wunschel 

 kamilee83@gmail.com 
mich.heffelfinger@gmail.com 

Holiday Breakfast Michelle Wunschel 
Don Descoteaux 

 Mich.heffelfinger@gmail.com 

76transport@gmail.com 

Holiday Basket Raffle Tammy Callaway 603-505-5499 tecallaway@gmail.com 
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TITLE NAME PHONE EMAIL 

Holiday Workshop    

Movie Night Jennifer Fischer  jennifer_fisher@golder.com 

Boys Event Tammy Callaway 603-505-5499 tecallaway@gmail.com 

Little Miss Dance Tammy Callaway 
Christen Dudas 

603-505-5499 
 

tecallaway@gmail.com 
christendudas@gmail.com 

Night Out Dining Dennis Tennett   

Penny Wars    

YMCA Fundraiser Tiffany Pelletier  tpelletier@bkaarchs.com 

Paint Night Tammy Callaway 
Jessica Gray  

603-505-5499 tecallaway@gmail.com 
Jessica.Gray@Sau19.org 
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